Race date:

Race ID: 7

Richmond Yacht Club
Wednesday Night 13 Race 7 Final

Wednesday, 15 January 2014

Wind direction: s

M Div Multi - Green, start time 1750, course 5, distance 13.1

7643

21
7658
7573
7618
7445

Shane Bellingham
Simon Hull

Cam Burch

A Dvi Keelers - Dark blue, start time 1755, course 5, distance 13.1

2241
8179
6952
38014
9277
11111
10000

Harry Dodson
Murray Walbran
Connell McLaren
Howard Spencer
Steve Purton
James Farmer
James Farmer

B Div Keelers - White, start time 1800, course 5, distance 13.1

8036
8375
8229
5546
9785
11101

Dennis Hunt
Mark Olliffe
Kevin Murphy
Murray Johnson
Simon Malpass
Andrew Reid

S Div Sport boats - Orange, start time 1805, course 5, distance 10.5

002
105
021

20

T 4750
T4161

Cliff Gordon
Chris Hirst
Anne Hirst

Stu Wilson
Charles Hollings
Ed Crook

C Div Keelers - Black, start time 1815, course 5, distance 10

8207
8205
2340
1995
6586
4760
6121
6979
1993
2546

Mike & Margaret Harvey
Rhys & Mark Hegley
Tony Evans

Andrew Barron

Basil Orr

George Retter

Peter Strathdee

Heath Walbridge

Tony Heron

Eric Sugden

Elapsed
time place

Charleston 1:19:31 3
Team Vodafone Sailing 1:04:03 1
Foiled 1:18:19 2
Attitude 1:48:14 5
Taiping 1:27:25 4
This Way Up no entry
Mayhem 1:36:20 1
Cruise Control 2:02:29 4
Vamos 1:39:01 2
Menace 1:53:47 3
Icebreaker <dnf >
Georgia One no entry
Georgia no entry
Chain Reaction 2:18:24 4
Sudden Impulse 2:24:.07 6
Prawn Broker 2:17:00 3
Extract Digit 22135 5
Atamai 2:14:51 2
Django 2:07:38 1
Sign It Solutions 1:22:45 3
Enigma 1:21:57 2
Team Sex 1:22:57 4
Snatch 1:20:29 1
Atomic 1:23:22 5
High N Fibre < dnf >
Knighthawk 1:32.58 7
Whats News 1:28:35 1
Team Grenada 1:35:57 9
Club Marine 1:29:35 3
Pink Cadillac 1:37:49 0
Patere 1:32:08 6
Azure 1:31:44 5
Penury 1:33:48 8
MRX 1993 1:29:45 4
Patrician 1:29:04 2

E Div No Extras - Light blue, start time 1820, course 5, distance 10

6290
4697
8934
5570
8214
4476

Colin Hunt

Tony Wallis

John Hamilton-Smith
Richard van Bremen
Ken Kok

Rob Ellis

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Gambier
Revolution
Kerkira
Crazy Legs
Manxman
Takahoa

1:37:42
1:32:13
2:01:36
1:45:42
1:36:38
1:46:58

a2

Wednesday

TCF c.time place fleet

1.450
1.847
1.536
1.132
1.500

1.100
872
1.100
974

.781
.757
.809
.788
.833
.885

794
.802
.808
.873
.843

.696
.759
.701
777
715
.763
.767
.752
.787
.796

724
775
.591
.698
.765
.693

Saved: 28/01/2014 at 11:22 am

1:55:18
1:58:18
2:00:18
2:02:31
2:11:08

1:45:58
1:46:48
1:48:55
1:50:49

1:48:05
1:49:06
1:50:50
1:51:34
1:52:20
1:52:57

1:05:42
1:05:43
1:07:01
1:10:16
1:10:17

:04:42
:07:14
:07:16
:09:36
:09:56
:10:18
:10:22
:10:32
:10:38
:10:54

—_

:10:44
111:28
:11:52
113:47
:13:55
:14:08

AN = abhwN =

OB WN =

gD =

QOWONOOTA~WN =

—_

OB WN =

Wind speed: 10

46
47
48
49
50

PHRF Inshore
TCF c.time place

.855 1:44:43 1

.960 1:49:14 2

.795 1:48:55 2

.840 1:47:13 1

.770 1:10:38 1

.750 1:09:10 1

.700 1:14:53 2
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5716 Sean Wright

Q Div R930 Y88 - Yellow, start time 1810, course 5, distance 10

5200 Tony Smith
5535 Stephen Horner

Mercenary

Fast Company
Pepe

4842 lan Thomsen/Donald Webste No Worries

4973 Andrew Partington

D Div Keelers - Purple, start time 1825, course 5, distance 7.7

4218 Peter Osboldstone

4536 Keith Bekker

5437 Fendall Halliburton

5093 Andy Kemp

8370 Nathan Bonney

6576 John Davies

8440 Cornelia Luethi/Grant Jen

The Entertainer

Sigma Il
Manawa
Communique
Hot Gossip
Faster Coyote
Crocodile

FX

H Div Up to 26 - Pink, start time 1830, course 5, distance 6.5

3356 Andrew Neame
4555 Carey Shelley
4604 Matthew Worsley

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Elly
Zilch
Aquaholic

<dsq >

1:22:20
1:25:06
1:27:26
1:29:55

1:21:03
1:29:47
1:17:07
1:20:56
1:17:47
1:19:12
1:22:34

1:13:53
1:10:47
1:19:00

OWN A =2 AWN =

—_

.798
.798
.784
.782

.676
.614
723
.699
.730
.718
.729

.621
.672
.626

Saved: 28/01/2014 at 11:22 am

1:05:42
1:07:55
1:08:33
1:10:19

54:47
55:08
55:45
56:34
56:47
56:52
1:00:11

45:53
47:34
49:27

NOoO O~ WN = AW =

W =

12 =
18

25

QOWoo~NO O~

—_

.760
775
.735

.690

.735
715
.735
725
.710

.660

1:04:41
1:07:46
1:06:05

55:55

56:41
57:52
57:10
57:25
58:37

46:43
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